## Trussville First Methodist Church Children's Ministry

## Media Release Form

Please check only one of the following:
We (I) give permission for pictures/videos of my child to be taken and published to the Children's Ministry Facebook group. These pictures/videos could also be used in other Trussville First Methodist Church's publications. These publications include print, the church website, social media, any email campaigns and publicly published newsletters. I acknowledge that Trussville First Methodist church will abide by the Safe Sanctuaries guidelines for media use.
We (I) do not give permission for pictures/videos of my child to appear in any publications or social media by Trussville First Methodist Church.
Child's Name
Parent/Guardian Name
Parent/Guardian Signature

<sup>\*\*</sup>Please join our Facebook group, Trussville Methodist Children's Ministry, to see photos of your children and to stay informed of our future events!\*\*